
 2011 NEA/CTA/TALB Standard Dues Deductions Amounts
Category Assignment Ded. Dates Amt. Ded. Cumulative Total

1/7/2011 $104.10 $104.10
2/4/2011 $104.10 $208.20
3/4/2011 $104.10 $312.30
4/1/2011 $104.10 $416.40

4/29/2011 $104.10 $520.50
5/27/2011 $104.10 $624.60
6/24/2011 $104.10 $728.70

10/24/2011 $106.10 $834.80
11/10/2011 $106.10 $940.90
12/9/2011 $106.10 $1,047.00

1/7/2011 $62.70 $62.70
2/4/2011 $62.70 $125.40
3/4/2011 $62.70 $188.10
4/1/2011 $62.70 $250.80

4/29/2011 $62.70 $313.50
5/27/2011 $62.70 $376.20
6/24/2011 $62.70 $438.90

10/24/2011 $64.30 $503.20
11/10/2011 $64.30 $567.50
12/9/2011 $64.30 $631.80

1/7/2011 $54.90 $54.90
2/4/2011 $54.90 $109.80
3/4/2011 $54.90 $164.70
4/1/2011 $54.90 $219.60

4/29/2011 $54.90 $274.50
5/27/2011 $54.90 $329.40
6/24/2011 $54.90 $384.30

10/24/2011 $56.40 $440.70
11/10/2011 $56.40 $497.10
12/9/2011 $56.40 $553.50

1/7/2011 $32.18 $32.18
2/4/2011 $32.18 $64.36
3/4/2011 $32.18 $96.54
4/1/2011 $32.18 $128.72

4/29/2011 $32.18 $160.90
5/27/2011 $32.18 $193.08
6/24/2011 $32.18 $225.26

10/24/2011 $33.48 $258.74
11/10/2011 $33.48 $292.22
12/9/2011 $33.48 $325.70

1/7/2011 $28.30 $28.30
2/4/2011 $28.30 $56.60
3/4/2011 $28.30 $84.90
4/1/2011 $28.30 $113.20

4/29/2011 $28.30 $141.50
5/27/2011 $28.30 $169.80
6/24/2011 $28.30 $198.10

10/24/2011 $29.55 $227.65
11/10/2011 $29.55 $257.20
12/9/2011 $29.55 $286.75

Note: These figures reflect the 
standard dues deductions 
amounts taken each pay date. 
You can deduct this amount 
from your taxes. 

Note: These figures do not 
include any voluntary 
contributions you may have 
made or any temporary 
adjustments that you had on a 
given month. Contact Eric at the 
TALB office if you need your 
exact deductions.

2A 34-50%

1 61-100%

2B 51-60%

3A 0-25%

3B 26-33%


